Methodology

This poll of 600 likely general election voters in Florida
was conducted between July 31 and August 1, 2010.

All interviews were conducted via telephone by
professional interviewers. Interview selection was
random within predetermined election units. These units
were structured to correlate with actual voter turnout in a
general election.

The poll of 600 likely general election voters has an
accuracy of +/- 4.0% at a 95% confidence interval.
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The health care plan passed by President
Obama and the Democrats in Congress.
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Favor Oppose
Republican 11 85
Democrat 66 25
Independent 42 50
Ticketsplitter 30 59
Men 39 95
Women 42 51
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How concerned are you that Barack Obama and Congress’ economic
policies such as the stimulus packages and proposal to reform health

care could raise taxes and increase the national debt?

Concern | Not
Republican 95 5
Democrat 57 40
Independent 75 19
Ticketsplitter 76 21
Men 77 20
Women 73 25
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1. A Democrat congressman who will help Barack Obama pass his agenda.
2. A Republican congressman who will be a check and balance to Barack Obama.

Since Barack Obama won the election for President,
who would you prefer to represent you in Congress?

Dem Rep
Republican 6 90
Democrat 74 17
Independent 27 55
Ticketsplitter 26 53
Men 38 54
Women 40 50
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Republican 48 52
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When a union wants to organize in a workplace, they must obtain approval from a majority of the workers.
Under the current process, workers generally vote in a federally supervised private ballot election where a
majority vote is needed to organize a union. There is a bill in Congress called the Employee Free Choice
Act, also known as Card Check, which would effectively replace a federally supervised private ballot
election with a card check process that requires a majority of workers to simply sign a card to authorize
organizing a union and the workers’ signatures would be made public to their employer, the union
organizers and their co-workers. Do you favor or oppose Congress passing this legislation?
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Most Important Issue

August 2010
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8/02 | 10/03 | 7/04 | 8/04 | 6/05 | 7/06 | 10/06 | 7/07 | 8/08 | 8/09 | 8/10
Economic 34 38 34 1 30 [ 22 | 36 41 48 48 58 57
Create Jobs/Economy 17 18 | 16 | 15 9 6 7 7 18 30 37
Hold Line on Taxes 8 8 11 7 8 9 15 13 14 11 8
Wasteful Gov’t Spending 9 11 7 8 5 3 3 5 3 9 6
Property Taxes -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 11 4 4
Provide Affordable Home Ins. -- -- -- -- - | 13 15 10 5 4 2
Rising Gas Prices -- -- -- -- -- 5 1 2 4 -- --
Social 45 | 44 | 43 | 44 | 48 | 37 | 36 33 36 31 29
Health Care 16 18 | 13 | 15 | 21 | 12 8 10 11 10 3
Improve Education/Workforce Skills 23 22 | 24 | 24 | 23 | 14 | 13 9 12 10 12
Illegal Immigration -- -- -- -- -- 7 11 7 8 7 9
Environment/Global Climate 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 7 5 4 5
Crime & Drugs 4 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 4
Growth & Overpopulation 6 6 6 8 13 | 10 9 6 6 3 2
Reforming Legal/Tort Ref. -- -- -- -- 3 1 -- 0 1 2 2
Fight Terrorism 4 5 11 8 8 7 7 5 2 -- --
DK/Refused 6 2 3 5 3 7 4 5 3 3 7
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